Comitato Regionale MARCHE

60 PIANI -

JUNIORES

DONNE

7.94 MARCACCIO Giada

7.96 PROPERZI Giulia

8.19 CECILIONI Vittoria

8.23 GUEYE Awa

8.23 CULA Mirella

8.27 GRAY India

8.31 ALESI Siria

8.35 ESPOSTO Lucrezia

8.39 BRUTTI Beatrice

8.41 CIPPITELLI Beatrice
(10)

8.50 SCOLASTRA Elena

8.60 TAVOLONI Chiara

8.61 BRILLARELLI Angelika

8.66 MOSCATELLI Elisabetta

8.83 FULGARI Laura
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FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

PUO27 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

PUOO1 - ATLETICA FANO
TECHFEM

ANCONA

ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA

CIVITANOVA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

Data di stampa: 01/03/2026
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
8.88 STIZZA Giulia
8.92 SAVOCA Giorgia
8.92 MANGONE Franziska leda
9.15 GAETANI Nathalie
9.20 AGNETTI Benedetta

(20)
10.17 MAGAGNINI Natalia
(21)

200 METRI
:]UNIORES
DONNE
27.02 ALESI Siria
27.29 PROPERZI Giulia
27.63 SULZER Bianca
27.76 MARCACCIO Giada
28.26 MENGARELLI Anna
28.31 PROVENZIANI Sonia
28.62 FULGARI Laura
28.64 MOSCATELLI Elisabetta
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FIDALMARCHE

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD

ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA

Data di stampa: 01/03/2026
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
28.76 CULA Mirella
28.79 STAGI Sara

(10)
28.87 D'ADDARIO Angelica
29.16 GIANCARLO Elena
29.50 TAVOLONI Chiara
30.26 SAVOCA Giorgia
30.39 GAETANI Nathalie
30.88 MANGONE Franziska leda
31.08 TONTI Letizia
31.58 CANNARA Elena

(18)
400 METRI
:]UNIORES
DONNE
1:01.45 MARONCELLI Rosa lou
1:02.37 D'ADDARIO Angelica
1.03.53 MENGARELLI Anna
1:04.84 GHERGO Celeste
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FIDALMARCHE

PUOO1 - ATLETICA FANO ANCONA
TECHFEM
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM ANCONA
RECANATI ASD

PUOO3 - CUS URBINO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 01/03/2026
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
1:06.38 TRISOLINO Martina
1:.07.51 GIANCARLO Elena
1:09.13 REGGIO Alessia
(7
7
800 METRI
JUNIORES
DONNE
2:18.79 CARNEVALI Valeria
2:20.41 MARONCELLI Rosa lou
2:22.57 D'ADDARIO Angelica
2:31.74 GHERGO Celeste
4
1500
METRI -
JUNIORES
DONNE
4:39.67 CARNEVALI Valeria
4:58.24 MARCHETTI Matilde
5:14.01 GHERGO Celeste
3
3000
METRI -
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07

07

07

07

07

06

07

07

06

FIDALMARCHE

PUOO1 - ATLETICA FANO ANCONA
TECHFEM

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
PUOO3 - CUS URBINO ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 01/03/2026

25/
01
25/
01
25/
01

26/
01
26/
01
12/
01
12/
01

01/
02
25/
01
18/
01

Pagina 4/8



FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

JUNIORES
DONNE
13:22.44

SALTO IN
ALTO -
JUNIORES
DONNE
1.55

SALTO
CON
L'ASTA -
JUNIORES
DONNE
3.00

2.80
SALTOIN
LUNGO -
JUNIORES
DONNE
5.45

5.16

5.00

4.95

CASCIARO Vittoria

@)

GRAY India

1)

SCOLASTRA Elena

SULZER Bianca

)

GRAY India
ESPOSTO Lucrezia
GUEYE Awa

BRUTTI Beatrice

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

07

FIDALMARCHE

PUOOG6 - POL. MONTECCHIO 2000 ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA FERMO
SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

Data di stampa: 01/03/2026
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERA S IDME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
4.83 GENTILUCCI Sofia 06 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
4.77 STAGI Sara 06 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
4.45 GIORGINI Anna 06 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
4.23 COCCI Angelica 06 APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO
3.92 DEBONI Elisabetta 07 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
3.92 ELISEI Giulia 07 MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD
(10)
3.44 MAGAGNINI Natalia 06 MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD
(11)
SALTO
TRIPLO -
JUNIORES
DONNE
11.04 STAGI Sara 06 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
10.69 ESPOSTO Lucrezia 07 APO0O5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO
10.48 BRUTTI Beatrice 07 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
10.04 GIORGINI Anna 06 AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
9.58 COCCI Angelica 06 APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO
©)
MARCIA
3000M -
JUNIORES

Data di stampa: 01/03/2026
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERASIOME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
DONNE
13:41.39 MARINI Elisa 06 MCO051 - CUS MACERATA ANCONA 01/
02
14:17.49 TOMASSONI Sofia 07 MCO051 - CUS MACERATA ANCONA 01/
02
(2)
STAFFETT
A 4 X 200 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
1:50.00 SULZER B. JF,GUEYE A. MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA 22/
JF,MENGARELLI A. JF,CIPPITELLI 01
B. JF
1)
60 HS H
84-8.50 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
9.39 SULZER Bianca 07 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA 25/
01
10.03 D'ADDARIO Angelica 07 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA 06/
01
10.92 TRISOLINO Martina 06 PUOO1L - ATLETICA FANO ANCONA 11/
TECHFEM 01
11.23 STAGI Sara 06 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA 11/
01
4)
4)
PESO KG
4.000 -
JUNIORES
DONNE
7.74 NEBASI Gift neh 07 APO059 - EMME PROJECT ANCONA 26/
ATHLETICS SBT 01
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FIDALMARCHE

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
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